Design-in Expertise and ServiceINELTEK GmbH · Hauptstrasse 45 · 89522 Heidenheim · Germany
Phone +49 7321 9385 0 · Fax +49 7321 9385 95 · info@ineltek.com · www.ineltek.com
140657C
SmartBond TINY™ Module DA14531 - BT 5.1
The world’s smallest and lowest power Bluetooth 5.1
The DA14531 SmartBond TINY™ Module, based on the world’s smallest and lowest power
Bluetooth 5.1 System-on-Chip, brings the DA14531 SoC advantages to an integrated module.
It just requires a power supply and a printed circuit board to build a Bluetooth application. The

Phone: +886 281 786 222
Dialog Semiconductor Worldwide Sales Offices
Ordering Information
DA14531 SmartBond TINYTM Module
Part number Size (mm) Shipment Form Pack Quantity MOQ
DA14531MOD-00F01002 12.5 x 14.5 x 2.8 Reel 1000 1
DA14531MOD-00F0100C 12.5 x 14.5 x 2.8 Reel 100 3
DA14531 Development Kits
Part number Description
DA14531MOD-00DEVKT-P
Development Kit is based on
module samples
Bluetooth Low Energy Development Kit Pro for DA14531 SmartBond TINYTM Module:
Includes motherboard, daughterboard and cables; Primary usage is SW application
development and power measurements
DA14531MOD-00F1DB-P DA14531 Module Daughterboard for Pro Development Kit
For more information and purchasing please visit:
DA14531 SmartBond TINYTM Module Package
12.50 mm